

## Nebraska Broadband Bridge Program (NBBP) Community Partner Contribution Certification

SEAL	Community Partner Contribution Certification
	*
NBBP Applicant	t Name: Glenwood Telecommunications, Inc.
	Areas within rural Thayer County, evoluting all locations
	oject Location: Areas within rural Thayer County, excluding all locations
under the j	jurisdiction of incorporated cities and villages.
Contributing En	ntity Name: Thayer County
2011112011116	
Contributing En	ntity Contact Person Name and Title: _ Dean Krueger, Thayer County
	ner - Chairman
	ent in the counties broadband connectivity, which is essential to our nomic sustainability and growth.
-	
Total amount o	f contribution: \$ 300,000.00
	that the above listed contribution has been made by our agency/business/organization plicant in the amount shown or will be provided within forty-five (45) days after approval
SECTION AND SECTIO	a Broadband Bridge Program application by the Nebraska Public Service Commission.
	- 21
10-	Truck 6/1/23
Contributor Sia	nature - Dean Krueger (Chairman) Date
Continuator 318	mature Dear Rueger (chairman)